Haughley Parish Council

RECEIPTS
Interest
Precept

Pyramid Builders Donation

Street Cleaning Grant
Total income

PAYMENTS

Audit fees

B&WCC Reserve
Clock maintenance
Communication

Depreciation and replcement of Assets

Donations

Footpaths Ditches and Tree Surgery
Gallowsfield Woods Reserve
General expenses (Inc. Clerks)

Grant Church

Grant Parish magazine
Grant Playing Field
Donation RBL
Grasscutting contract
Haughley in Bloom
HMR&C

Insurance

Pavilion reserve
Payroll/salaries

PWLB Loan

Pyramid Builders Grant
Recruiting Councillors
Street Cleaning

Street lighting
Subscriptions/training
The Cricket Reserve
Village Maintenance

Budget 2022-23

2022-23
60.00
49,442.00
2,500.00
2,470

54,472.00

2022-23
738.40
500.00
200.00

1,000.00
2,000.00
300.00
4,100.00
750.00
1,200.00
750.00
690.00
3,000.00
50.00
2,600.00
650.00
2,096.00
3,054.00
2,000.00
13,100.00
3,986.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
986.00
2,600.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
2,000

i B b b b o th b b h i th b b i b b th th th i ih b

54,350.40







