Haughley Parish Council

Budget 2022-23

RECEIPTS	2022-23	
Interest	£	60.00
Precept	£	49,442.00
Pyramid Builders Donation	£	2,500.00
Street Cleaning Grant	£	2,470
Total income	£	54,472.00

PAYMENTS	2022-23	
Audit fees	£	738.40
B&WCC Reserve	£	500.00
Clock maintenance	£	200.00
Communication	£	1,000.00
Depreciation and replcement of Assets	£	2,000.00
Donations	£	300.00
Footpaths Ditches and Tree Surgery	£	4,100.00
Gallowsfield Woods Reserve	£	750.00
General expenses (Inc. Clerks)	£	1,200.00
Grant Church	£	750.00
Grant Parish magazine	£	690.00
Grant Playing Field	£	3,000.00
Donation RBL	£	50.00
Grasscutting contract	£	2,600.00
Haughley in Bloom	£	650.00
HMR&C	£	2,096.00
Insurance	£	3,054.00
Pavilion reserve	£	2,000.00
Payroll/salaries	£	13,100.00
PWLB Loan	£	3,986.00
Pyramid Builders Grant	£	2,500.00
Recruiting Councillors	£	1,000.00
Street Cleaning	£	986.00
Street lighting	£	2,600.00
Subscriptions/training	£	1,500.00
The Cricket Reserve	£	1,000.00
Village Maintenance	£	2,000
	£	54,350.40